Rank Nat
1 SWE
2 SWE
3 SWE
4 SWE
5 SWE
6 DEN
7 LET
8 SWE
9 LET

10 SWE
11 SWE
12 FIN
13 FIN
14 FIN
15 SWE
16 SWE
17 DEN
18 SWE
19 SWE
20 FIN

sejlnr.

4680
4617
4589
4452
4445
8387
120
4672
59
4584
4148
1131
1054
1088
4543
4554
8512
4628
4644
1042

JNOM 2016

Horsens Sejlklub

Results are final. Opti Boys 16:45 on July 30, 2016

Overall
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 86, Scoring system: Appendix A

fornavn R1 R2 R3 R4

Christoffer Hallin 16.0 (87.0 BFD) 2.0 1.0
Theo Westerlind 2.0 (87.0 BFD) 13.0 13.0

Jonathan Llado Krensler 3.0 (13.0) 12.0 7.0
Melker Brenton 12.0 4.0 (16.0) 12.0
Ludvig Lohr 4.0 14.0 5.0 (48.0)

Kasper Spodsberg 5.0 17.0 3.0 4.0
Eduards Plavins 7.0 8.0 21.0 (36.0)

Victor Bjork 13.0 (45.0) 25.0 8.0
Martin Atilla 10.0 7.0 6.0 (37.0)
Albert Norlén 15.0 (49.0) 34.0 10.0
Karl Larsson Tinnert 17.0 21.0 10.0 23.0
Walter Wahlroos (51.0) 11.0 8.0 25.0

Simon Karlemo 31.0 (87.0 BFD) 54.0 5.0
Lasse Lindell 29.0 19.0 (49.0) 17.0
Oscar Lofgren (37.0) 15.0 18.0 26.0

Filip Fjelddahl 28.0 28.0 (33.0) 3.0
Valdemar Bredtoft (35.0) 16.0 29.0 20.0
Erik Norlén 33.0 18.0 (38.0) 21.0
Johan Bengtsson 24.0 (87.0 DSQ) 20.0 27.0

Sebastian Feodoroff 26.0 6.0 19.0 (49.0)

R5
13.0
3.0
7.0
10.0
8.0
(80.0)
4.0
11.0
25.0
15.0
22.0
24.0
1.0
5.0
20.0
32.0
31.0
16.0
18.0
46.0

R6
2.0
5.0
7.0
1.0
11.0
22.0
14.0
12.0
31.0
10.0
(40.0)
26.0
4.0
25.0
16.0
9.0
6.0
19.0
18.0
13.0

Total
121.0
123.0
49.0
55.0
90.0
131.0
90.0
114.0
116.0
133.0
133.0
145.0
182.0
144.0
132.0
133.0
137.0
145.0
194.0
159.0

Nett
34.0
36.0
36.0
39.0
42.0
51.0
54.0
69.0
79.0
84.0
93.0
94.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
100.0
102.0
107.0
107.0
110.0



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

SWE

SWE

SWE
FIN
FIN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN
FIN

SWE

DEN
FIN

NOR

SWE
FIN

DEN

DEN
FIN

DEN

DEN
FIN
FIN

SWE

4681
932
1100
1104
1126
4655
4669
4642
1129
1112
8469
8418
8549
8484
599
4583
8517
809
3776
4258
1105
8534
8462
448
8011
8558
345
1097
4468

Lukas Lindstrém
Daniel Kario
Lucas Hoviniemi
Aleksi Saarni
Otto Dahlberg
Svante Munkby
Calle Lindbom
Malcolm Bjorsson
Henrik Vaalavuo
Anton Niemi
Emil Christensen
Carl Emil Amstrup
Nikolaj Borch
Christian Schwartz
Juho Niemitalo
Axel Burlin
Valdemar Hjerng Pedersen
Roope Rellman
Aslak lveland
Hampus Ljungberg
Arttu Leppanen
Simon Christiansen
Gustav Aasholm-Bradley
Frans Jarvi
Oscar Thule
Magnus Heegaard
Henrik Puolakka
Samuel Rikala
Erik Fyrk

8.0
19.0
46.0
21.0
36.0
14.0
9.0
(54.0)
1.0
23.0
11.0
(49.0)
6.0
40.0
18.0
39.0
30.0
41.0
(58.0)
32.0
42.0
27.0
60.0
34.0
48.0
(87.0 DNF)
(80.0)
53.0
57.0

(87.0 BFD) 1.0
9.0 15.0
3.0 4.0
10.0 11.0
5.0 26.0

(87.0 BFD)  40.0

(87.0 BFD) 7.0
42.0 17.0
12.0 35.0

(60.0) 39.0
2.0 22.0
30.0 28.0
1.0 24.0
25.0 (51.0)
29.0 52.0

(87.0 BFD)  46.0
50.0 (73.0)
36.0 14.0
35.0 36.0

(63.0) 42.0
44.0 9.0
32.0 31.0
73.0 (82.0)
51.0 53.0
(64.0) 56.0

87.0 DNF 87.0 DNC
69.0 47.0
22.0 37.0
33.0 45.0

87.0 DSQ 12.0

(78.0)
19.0
(47.0)
11.0
24.0
2.0
18.0
34.0
16.0
66.0
29.0
(70.0)
30.0
45.0
35.0
6.0
(63.5)
43.0
22.0
31.0
56.0
28.0
32.0
14.0
15.0
51.0
59.0
(63.5)

42.0
(56.0)
40.0
(49.0)
26.0
21.0
19.0
45.0
9.0
(79.0)
33.0
70.0
50.0
23.0
14.0
37.0
29.0
30.0
63.0
59.0
(61.0)
36.0
(60.0)
34.0
6.0
2.0
53.0
41.0

3.0
32.0
48.0
39.0
46.0
20.0

87.0 BFD
30.0
(87.0 BFD)
43.0
335
17.0
56.0
15.0
(57.0)
33.5
54.0
58.0
35.0
24.0
(77.0)
50.0

8.0
42.0
63.0
21.0
51.0

(87.0 BFD)
49.0

198.0
195.0
176.0
168.0
173.0
211.0
213.0
180.0
214.0
190.0
213.5
186.0
227.0
211.0
224.0
254.5
250.0
241.5
237.0
246.0
262.0
257.0
287.0
272.0
279.0
303.0
300.0
311.0
288.5

111.0
117.0
120.0
121.0
124.0
124.0
126.0
126.0
127.0
130.0
134.5
137.0
157.0
160.0
167.0
167.5
177.0
178.0
179.0
183.0
185.0
196.0
205.0
212.0
215.0
216.0
220.0
224.0
225.0



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

NOR
LET
FIN
DEN
DEN
FIN

NOR
EST

NOR

NOR
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

NOR
FIN
FIN
DEN
FIN
DEN

SWE

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR
DEN

NOR

NOR

3849
71
1084
8496
8543
954
3889
204
3884
3895
8453
8491
8530
8423
3427
1058
901
8545
340
8475
4213
3721
3845
3471
3679
3720
8541
3790
3860

Henrik Kaastad @rjavik
EDUARDS MUCINS
Oskari Jaakkola
Frederik Blacher
Magnus L. Overbeck
Aleksi Nurminen
Henrik Grgnlund
Siim Siimson
Henrik Haaland
Ulrik Quamme
Nicklas Rosenkilde Dele
Theodor Saugmann
Mikkel Krogh
Andreas Mgller Rehne
Aslak Brynsrud
Kivi Siik
Roope Paivarinne
Carl Emil Sloth
Rasmus Salminen
Mads Solberg
Hampus Andersson
Vincent Vaske
Didrik Jelstad
Henrik Sjgl Christensen
Felix Christian Sommerfelt
Anders Theodor Lindemark
Lauritz H. Schmidt
Ludvig Linus Rgnold
Joachim Bergsbakk

43.0
45.0
(75.0)
(73.0)
52.0
44.0
47.0
38.0
25.0
65.0
68.0
70.0
(71.0)
66.0
(77.0)
56.0
69.0
61.0
62.0
72.0
22.0
20.0
55.0
63.0
59.0
76.0
(79.0)
64.0
(84.0)

47.0 41.0 58.0
68.0 27.0 38.0
26.0 62.0 9.0
46.0 71.0 52.0

(87.0BFD)  67.0 33.0
59.0 58.0 (79.0)
20.0 32.0 74.0
61.0 (72.0) 61.0
54.0 23.0 72.0
43.0 60.0 39.0
37.0 (69.0) 65.0
27.0 50.0 (80.0)
57.0 30.0 71.0
41.0 64.0 67.0
39.0 43.0 75.0
31.0 57.0 50.0
(70.0) 44.0 69.0
34.0 66.0 44.0
(67.0) 55.0 54.0
24.0 (74.0) 46.0

(87.0 BFD) 87.0 RET 87.0 DNS
40.0 59.0 (83.0)
52.0 (78.0) 41.0

(87.0BFD)  77.0 55.0
23.0 76.0 77.0
38.0 68.0 68.0
58.0 75.0 57.0
66.0 70.0 40.0
56.0 63.0 42.0

(65.0)
52.0
69.0
35.0
38.0
28.0

(76.0)
27.0

(78.0)

(81.0)
51.0
44.0
66.0
17.0
58.0
64.0
39.0
57.0
48.0
55.0
47.0
83.0
73.0
54.0
68.0

(85.0)
43.0
67.0
71.0

36.0
(82.0)
65.0
27.0
45.0
47.0
64.0
55.0
70.0
38.0
28.0
61.0
29.0
(71.0)
41.0
(83.0)
37.0
(74.0)
44.0
68.0
23.0
67.0
66.0
52.0
(78.0)
53.0
72.0
(73.0)
75.0

290.0
312.0
306.0
304.0
322.0
315.0
313.0
314.0
322.0
326.0
318.0
332.0
324.0
326.0
333.0
341.0
328.0
336.0
330.0
339.0
353.0
352.0
365.0
388.0
381.0
388.0
384.0
380.0
391.0

225.0
230.0
231.0
231.0
235.0
236.0
237.0
242.0
244.0
245.0
249.0
252.0
253.0
255.0
256.0
258.0
258.0
262.0
263.0
265.0
266.0
269.0
287.0
301.0
303.0
303.0
305.0
307.0
307.0



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

ISL
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

601
3663
3604
3851
3856
3740
3470
3825

porgeir Olafsson
Arvid E. Guddal Einan
Nicolai Dsteby
Lars Andre Vabg
Alexander Valeur Bgrresen
Emil Ra@geberg
Sander Hendriksen
Sondre Fagerborg

50.0
67.0
74.0
82.0

(85.0)
83.0
78.0
81.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

48.0
(87.0 BFD)
55.0
71.0
72.0
65.0
53.0
62.0

www.sailwave.com

61.0
48.0
65.0

(83.0)
84.0
81.0
80.0
79.0

(84.0)
76.0
73.0
60.0
62.0
53.0
82.0
81.0

74.0
77.0
(75.0)
72.0
62.0
(86.0)
(84.0)
(82.0)

81.0
59.0
60.0
62.0
69.0
80.0
79.0
76.0

398.0
414.0
402.0
430.0
434.0
448.0
456.0
461.0

314.0
327.0
327.0
347.0
349.0
362.0
372.0
379.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

